
Year Student Recipient ___________________________________________________ 

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013 
2014
2015

2016

Hao Wang 
Mengye Guo 
Bing Cai
Chia-Hao Wang
Matthew White
Sandra Griffith
Matthew Davis
Edward Kennedy
Emily Xu (Scholar Award) Jiaqi 
Li (Travel Award) 
Thomas Jemielita (Travel Award) 
Lior Rennert (Travel Award)
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