Demming Student Scholar and Travel Awards

<u>Year</u>	Student Recipient	
2007	Hao Wang	
2008	Mengye Guo	
2009	Bing Cai	
2010	Chia-Hao Wang	
2011	Matthew White	
2012	Sandra Griffith	
2013	Matthew Davis	
2014	Edward Kennedy	
2015	Emily Xu (Scholar Award) Jiaqi	
	Li (Travel Award)	
2016	Thomas Jemielita (Travel Award)	
2017	Lior Rennert (Travel Award)	